SPARE PARTS LIST

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. JR3060T

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
001 1653967  SHOE 1
002 4218986  INSULATION COVER 1
003 421894-4  PROTECTOR 1
004 *kk
005 *kk
006 2680943  PIN3 1
007 *kk
008 4177910  DRIVING SLEEVE GUIDE 1
009 418311-3  SLEEVE 1
010 345214-7  PUSH PLATE 1
011 2330251  COMPRESSION SPRING 2 1
012 2316879  TORSION SPRING 17 1
013 2577429  SHOULDER SLEEVE 14 1
014 2131740  XRING 14 1
015 9112250  PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16 4
016 4188066  CAP 1
017 9610127  STOP RING E-6 1
018 154551-6  GEAR HOUSING COVER COMPLETE 1
019 961012-7  STOP RING E-6 1
020 1545029  SLIDER SUPPORT COMPLETE 1
021 2330382  COMPRESSION SPRING 5 2
022 4233437  SEAL PLATE 14 1
023 214170-1  PLANE BEARING 14A 1
024 *kk
025 345487-2  SLIDE PLATE

026 3178428  GEAR HOUSING 1
027 154547-7  BEARING COMPLETE 1
028 345486-4  PLATEB

029 *kk
030 2655300  HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X8 3
031 9510515  SPRING PIN 3-8 1
032 9112250  PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16 3
033 317844-4  BEARING BOX 1
034 211101-1  BALL BEARING 6001LLB 1
035 3454880  GEAR PLATE 1
036 2137267  ORING 62 1
037 1545493  TORQUE LIMITER COMPLETE 1
038 266012-5  TAPPING SCREW 5X35 4
039 *kk
040 3454791  SHOE GUIDE 1
041 2322226  LEAF SPRING B 1
042 i
043 3454856  PLATEA 1
044 265531-8  HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X14 1
045 1545451  CRANK CAM COMPLETE 1
046 2572615  RING 21B 1
048 1545469  CRANK BASE COMPLETE 1
049 2857209  BEARING RETAINER B 1
050 211251-2  BALL BEARING 6003LLB 1
051 9112250  PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16 4
052 2129575  NEEDLE BEARING 710 1
054 4189915  STOPPER 1
055 231309-1  COMPRESSION SPRING 5 1
056 272247-8  LEVER 20 1
057 2130215 ORING5 1
058 2130215 ORING5 1
059 4130958  PLATEC 1
060 421899-4  SEALRING 1
061 268012-1  PIN7 1
062 1622360  SHIFT BUTTON 1
063 2322218  LEAF SPRING A 1

REISBACH SRL * Brasov, Str.De Mijloc nr.165 * Tel.0368-734.531 * office@reisbach.ro * www.reisbach.ro



SPARE PARTS LIST

PAGE 2

MODEL NO. JR3060T

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
064  256158-5 PIN 3 1
065  233345-3 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 1
066  256492-3 SHOULDER PIN 5 1
067 961052-5 RETAINING RING S-12 1
068  253744-3 FLAT WASHER 12 1
069 211131-2 BALL BEARING 6001DDW 1
070  253744-3 FLAT WASHER 12 1
071  285719-4 BEARING RETAINER A 1
072  241863-7 FAN 70 1
073  513609-4 ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V 1

INC. 72,74,75
074 681644-1 INSULATION WASHER 1
075  210029-0 BALL BEARING 608ZZ 1
076  266056-5 TAPPING SCREW 5X45 2
077 418817-1 BAFFLE PLATE 1
078 625724-3 FIELD 240V 1
079  154498-4 MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE 1

080 *kk
081  265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 5
082  183932-7 HANDLE SET 1
INC. 100
083  665890-4 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-4.0 1
084  265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2
085 687052-4 STRAIN RELIEF 1
086  682573-1 CORD GUARD 10 1
087  645200-1 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
088  645006-7 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
089  646049-2 CHOKE COIL 1
090 646144-8 CHOKE COIL 1
091 646145-6 CHOKE COIL 1
092  631653-0 CONTROLLER 1
096  421448-7 RUBBER BAND 1
097  861223-3 JR3060T NAME PLATE 1
098  191963-2 CARBON BRUSH CB-303 1
099  643750-0 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 2
100 183932-7 HANDLE SET 1
INC. 82
Aol *kk
A02 *kk
AO03 B-05044 RECIPRO SAW BLADE FOR PLYWOOD 1
AO4 B-05153 RECIPRO SAW BLADE FOR WOOD 1

REISBACH SRL * Brasov, Str.De Mijloc nr.165 * Tel.0368-734.531 * office@reisbach.ro * www.reisbach.ro



SERVICE DRAWING

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. JR3060T

REISBACH SRL * Brasov, Str.De Mijloc nr.165 * Tel.0368-734.531 * office@reisbach.ro * www.reisbach.ro



